
Schreiber Sportgemeinschaft Bremen u. Salzggitter u. München Emmerich/ Lübeck Saarbrücken Dortmund Düsseldorf
Mainz Magdeburg Goch/Kleve

Startzeit Sportgemeinschaft Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:00:00 Saarbrücken H 2 Herringer, Klaus 54 63 66 65 66 58 64 51 487
9:04:00 Lübeck D 2 Dürrbaum, Gudrun 47 57 54 56 52 63 51 59 439
9:08:00 Salzgitter D Kinzel, Beate 51 57 57 46 56 55 55 59 436
9:12:00 Lübeck D 1 Berg, Andrea 46 61 58 61 64 59 46 56 451
9:16:00 Magdeburg H Krüger, Reinhard 48 59 59 59 54 59 54 51 443
9:20:00 Bremen H Jungvogel, Carsten 69 67 65 71 68 69 65 62 536
9:24:00 Lübeck H 1 Scheibe, Manfred 44 56 60 49 49 50 59 42 409
9:28:00 Mainz D Frank, Ute 45 45 56 54 61 51 56 57 425
9:32:00 München D Suckrow, Renate 39 47 48 55 47 53 49 39 377
9:36:00 Mainz M Kunz, Reinhard 58 61 60 54 53 61 48 63 458
9:40:00 München H Grundl, Engelbert 48 38 55 56 52 47 56 52 404
9:44:00 Düsseldorf D 2 Kaufmann, Evi 37 51 49 55 54 55 47 59 407
9:48:00 Goch/Kleve/Emmerich D Westermann, Ingrid 27 44 50 64 61 59 45 53 403
9:52:00 Dortmund D Cox, Andrea 58 61 64 62 63 59 58 59 484
9:56:00 Düsseldorf D 1 Demmer, Erika 65 59 60 67 67 64 69 64 515

10:00:00 Saarbrücken H 1 Soether, Achim 67 65 73 54 69 71 67 69 535
10:04:00 Dortmund H 2 Kernchen, Udo 64 73 78 78 69 76 70 76 584
10:08:00 Düsseldorf H Kaufmann, Ulrich 58 61 56 54 64 54 53 59 459
10:12:00 Dortmund H 1 Fleuth, Udo 69 66 64 73 71 71 77 76 567
10:16:00 Saarbrücken H 2 Meisinger, Harald 59 50 58 55 56 58 59 61 456
10:20:00 Lübeck D 2 Kirsten, Karin 47 52 49 49 55 48 51 47 398
10:24:00 Salzgitter D Schacht, Dagmar 44 41 61 42 51 54 45 44 382
10:28:00 Lübeck D 1 Peter, Elke 52 61 58 68 57 58 61 56 471
10:32:00 Magdeburg H Puhlmamm, Gunnar 67 68 60 63 58 69 63 69 517
10:36:00 Bremen H Seemann, Andreas 63 68 57 65 72 76 65 72 538
10:40:00 Lübeck H 1 Baras, Peter 53 60 59 42 56 55 65 62 452
10:44:00 Mainz D Götz, Inge 46 34 46 35 36 37 56 36 326
10:48:00 München D Sedlmeir, Sonja 53 58 50 59 57 52 45 54 428
10:52:00 Mainz H Feldmann, Georg 59 60 71 66 66 65 67 65 519
10:56:00 München H Tschernoster, Heinz 35 35 36 42 40 44 31 48 311
11:00:00 Düsseldorf D 2 Ruprath, Sigrid 54 60 46 62 60 53 55 57 447
11:04:00 Goch/Kleve/Emmerich D Janssen, Anne 60 57 52 58 57 56 63 50 453
11:08:00 Dortmund D Vieweg, Britta 62 61 58 65 62 59 63 66 496
11:12:00 Düsseldorf D 1 Feikes, Ursula 42 53 50 47 56 56 48 36 388



11:16:00 Saarbrücken H 1 Dörrenbächer, Michae 55 57 54 68 55 65 69 67 490
11:20:00 Dortmund H 2 Wagenzik, Karl-Heinz 70 68 63 64 63 64 67 70 529
11:24:00 Düsseldorf H de Haan, Manfred 54 56 54 53 63 64 66 59 469
11:28:00 Dortmund H 1 Förster, Frank 82 70 73 80 80 79 73 83 620
11:32:00 Saarbrücken H 2  Schmidt 55 56 55 61 65 63 64 57 476
11:36:00 Lübeck D 2 Matern, Eva 58 50 56 60 50 56 50 50 430
11:40:00 Salzgitter D Steiner, Marlies 58 53 58 55 61 52 51 49 437
11:44:00 Lübeck D 1 Scheibe, Erika 54 55 58 58 48 58 60 59 450
11:48:00 Magdeburg H Müller, Peter 44 61 49 49 62 61 53 48 427
11:52:00 Bremen H Thomas, Jürgen 67 63 61 69 64 67 66 68 525
11:56:00 Lübeck H 1 Matern, Günther 53 55 63 57 46 48 46 29 397
12:00:00 Mainz D Maisack, Ivonne 50 52 57 46 46 51 45 54 401
12:04:00 München D Schulte, Gabriele 52 57 52 56 60 56 51 57 441
12:08:00 Mainz H Sprenger, Erich 55 59 51 62 61 55 58 51 452
12:12:00 München H Hinz, Thomas 72 68 60 64 60 62 67 62 515
12:16:00 Düsseldorf D 2 Hirsch, C./Schmitz, C. 42 58 56 55 47 46 48 55 407
12:20:00 Goch/Kleve/Emmerich D Leuner, Marianne 46 57 56 49 49 61 54 54 426
12:24:00 Dortmund D Kernchen, Birgit 61 57 60 53 59 61 61 63 475
12:28:00 Düsseldorf D 1 Moravansky, Martina 68 65 70 67 73 70 70 74 557
12:32:00 Saarbrücken H 1 Pulch, Friedrich 63 63 69 56 66 67 65 66 515
12:36:00 Dortmund H 2 Buxel, Gerd 65 69 66 68 73 71 68 61 541
12:40:00 Düsseldorf H Franke, Hans-Georg 65 49 62 46 45 57 54 53 431
12:44:00 Dortmund H 1 Gerhardus, Wolfgang 75 72 74 79 74 70 80 76 600
12:48:00 Magdeburg H Puhlmann 59 46 47 45 60 51 42 50 400
12:52:00 Bremen H Krol, Dennis 77 70 67 81 73 74 77 77 596
12:56:00 Saarbrücken H 2 Leutheußer, Wolfgang 61 64 69 68 63 66 69 70 530
13:00:00 Lübeck H 1 Schmitz, Ingo (D`dorf) 57 66 58 46 55 57 54 67 460
13:04:00 Mainz M Maisack, Gert 53 48 53 59 53 47 54 53 420
13:08:00 München H Hammer, Karl-Heinz 24 44 18 40 41 51 35 44 297
13:12:00 Saarbrücken H 1 Degel, Andrea 50 66 59 58 59 57 60 73 482
13:16:00 Dortmund H 2 Juskowski, Reiner 70 62 71 72 73 68 72 76 564
13:20:00 Düsseldorf H Dietzhaus, Dieter 65 70 67 68 71 75 68 70 554
13:24:00 Dortmund H 1 Hölscher, Martin 69 65 69 67 70 73 70 71 554





Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:00:00 Saarbrücken H 2 Herringer, Klaus 54 63 66 65 66 58 64 51 487

10:16:00 Saarbrücken H 2 Meisinger, Harald 59 50 58 55 56 58 59 61 456
11:32:00 Saarbrücken H 2 Schmidt 55 56 55 61 65 63 64 57 476
12:56:00 Saarbrücken H 2 Leutheuser, Wolfgang 61 64 69 68 63 66 69 70 530

Platz 5. Mannschaftergebnis 1949

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:16:00 Magdeburg H Krüger, Reinhard 48 59 59 59 54 59 54 51 443

10:32:00 Magdeburg H Puhlmamm, Gunnar 67 68 60 63 58 69 63 69 517
11:48:00 Magdeburg H Müller, Peter 44 61 49 49 62 61 53 48 427
12:48:00 Magdeburg H Puhlmann 59 46 47 45 60 51 42 50 400

Platz 8. Mannschaftergebnis 1787

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:20:00 Bremen H Jungvogel, Carsten 69 67 65 71 68 69 65 62 536

10:36:00 Bremen H Seemann, Andreas 63 68 57 65 72 76 65 72 538
11:52:00 Bremen H Thomas, Jürgen 67 63 61 69 64 67 66 68 525
12:52:00 Bremen H Krol, Dennis 77 70 67 81 73 74 77 77 596

Platz 3. Mannschaftergebnis 2195

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:24:00 Lübeck H 1 Scheibe, Manfred 44 56 60 49 49 50 59 42 409

10:40:00 Lübeck H 1 Baras, Peter 53 60 59 42 56 55 65 62 452
11:56:00 Lübeck H 1 Matern, Günther 53 55 63 57 46 48 46 29 397
13:00:00 Lübeck H 1 Schmitz, Ingo (D`dorf) 57 66 58 46 55 57 54 67 460

Platz 9. Mannschaftergebnis 1718

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:36:00 Mainz M Kunz, Reinhard 58 61 60 54 53 61 48 63 458

10:52:00 Mainz H Feldmann, Georg 59 60 71 66 66 65 67 65 519
12:08:00 Mainz H Sprenger, Erich 55 59 51 62 61 55 58 51 452
13:04:00 Mainz M Maisack, Gert 53 48 53 59 53 47 54 53 420

Plattz 7. Mannschaftergebnis 1849



Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:40:00 München H Grundl, Engelbert 48 38 55 56 52 47 56 52 404

10:56:00 München H Tschernoster, Heinz 35 35 36 42 40 44 31 48 311
12:12:00 München H Hinz, Thomas 72 68 60 64 60 62 67 62 515
13:08:00 München H Hammer, Karl-Heinz 24 44 18 40 41 51 35 44 297

Platz 10. Mannschaftergebnis 1527

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
10:00:00 Saarbrücken H 1 Soether, Achim 67 65 73 54 69 71 67 69 535
11:16:00 Saarbrücken H 1 Dörrenbächer, Michael 55 57 54 68 55 65 69 67 490
12:32:00 Saarbrücken H 1 Pulch, Friedrich 63 63 69 56 66 67 65 66 515
13:12:00 Saarbrücken H 1 Degel, Andrea 50 66 59 58 59 57 60 73 482

Platz 4. Mannschaftergebnis 2022

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
10:04:00 Dortmund H 2 Kernchen, Udo 64 73 78 78 69 76 70 76 584
11:20:00 Dortmund H 2 Wagenzik, Karl-Heinz 70 68 63 64 63 64 67 70 529
12:36:00 Dortmund H 2 Buxel, Gerd 65 69 66 68 73 71 68 61 541
13:16:00 Dortmund H 2 Juskowski, Reiner 70 62 71 72 73 68 72 76 564

Platz 2. Mannschaftergebnis 2218

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
10:08:00 Düsseldorf H Kaufmann, Ulrich 58 61 56 54 64 54 53 59 459
11:24:00 Düsseldorf H de Haan, Manfred 54 56 54 53 63 64 66 59 469
12:40:00 Düsseldorf H Franke, Hans-Georg 65 49 62 46 45 57 54 53 431
13:20:00 Düsseldorf H Dietzhaus, Dieter 65 70 67 68 71 75 68 70 554

Platz 6. Mannschaftergebnis 1913

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
10:12:00 Dortmund H 1 Fleuth, Udo 69 66 64 73 71 71 77 76 567
11:28:00 Dortmund H 1 Förster, Frank 82 70 73 80 80 79 73 83 620
12:44:00 Dortmund H 1 Gerhardus, Wolfgang 75 72 74 79 74 70 80 76 600
13:24:00 Dortmund H 1 Hölscher, Martin 69 65 69 67 70 73 70 71 554

Platz 1. Mannschaftergebnis 2341



Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:04:00 Lübeck D 2 Dürrbaum, Gudrun 47 57 54 56 52 63 51 59 439

10:20:00 Lübeck D 2 Kirsten, Karin 47 52 49 49 55 48 51 47 398
11:36:00 Lübeck D 2 Matern, Eva 58 50 56 60 50 56 50 50 430

Platz 5. Mannschaftergebnis 1267

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:08:00 Salzgitter D Kinzel, Beate 51 57 57 46 56 55 55 59 436

10:24:00 Salzgitter D Schacht, Dagmar 44 41 61 42 51 54 45 44 382
11:40:00 Salzgitter D Steiner, Marlies 58 53 58 55 61 52 51 49 437

Platz 8. Mannschaftergebnis 1255

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:12:00 Lübeck D 1 Berg, Andrea 46 61 58 61 64 59 46 56 451

10:28:00 Lübeck D 1 Peter, Elke 52 61 58 68 57 58 61 56 471
11:44:00 Lübeck D 1 Scheibe, Erika 54 55 58 58 48 58 60 59 450

Platz 3. Mannschaftergebnis 1372

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:28:00 Mainz D Frank, Ute 45 45 56 54 61 51 56 57 425

10:44:00 Mainz D Götz, Inge 46 34 46 35 36 37 56 36 326
12:00:00 Mainz D Maisack, Ivonne 50 52 57 46 46 51 45 54 401

Platz 9. Mannschaftergebnis 1152

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:32:00 München D Suckrow, Renate 39 47 48 55 47 53 49 39 377

10:48:00 München D Sedlmeir, Sonja 53 58 50 59 57 52 45 54 428
12:04:00 München D Schulte, Gabriele 52 57 52 56 60 56 51 57 441

Platz 7. Mannschaftergebnis 1246

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:44:00 Düsseldorf D 2 Kaufmann, Evi 37 51 49 55 54 55 47 59 407

11:00:00 Düsseldorf D 2 Ruprath, Sigrid 54 60 46 62 60 53 55 57 447
12:16:00 Düsseldorf D 2 Hirsch, C./Schmitz, C. 42 58 56 55 47 46 48 55 407

Platz 6. Mannschaftergebnis 1261



Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:48:00 Goch/Kleve/Emmerich DWestermann, Ingrid 27 44 50 64 61 59 45 53 403

11:04:00 Goch/Kleve/Emmerich DJanssen, Anne 60 57 52 58 57 56 63 50 453
12:20:00 Goch/Kleve/Emmerich DLeuner, Marianne 46 57 56 49 49 61 54 54 426

Platz 4. Mannschaftergebnis 1282

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:52:00 Dortmund D Cox, Andrea 58 61 64 62 63 59 58 59 484

11:08:00 Dortmund D Vieweg, Britta 62 61 58 65 62 59 63 66 496
12:24:00 Dortmund D Kernchen, Birgit 61 57 60 53 59 61 61 63 475

Platz 2. Mannschaftergebnis 1455

Startzeit Filiale Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt
9:56:00 Düsseldorf D 1 Demmer, Erika 65 59 60 67 67 64 69 64 515

11:12:00 Düsseldorf D 1 Feikes, Ursula 42 53 50 47 56 56 48 36 388
12:28:00 Düsseldorf D 1 Moravansky, Martina 68 65 70 67 73 70 70 74 557

Platz 1. Mannschaftergebnis 1460



Sportgemeinschaft Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt Platz
Dortmund H 1 Förster, Frank 82 70 73 80 80 79 73 83 620 1
Dortmund H 1 Gerhardus, Wolfgang 75 72 74 79 74 70 80 76 600 2
Bremen H Krol, Dennis 77 70 67 81 73 74 77 77 596 3
Dortmund H 2 Kernchen, Udo 64 73 78 78 69 76 70 76 584 4
Dortmund H 1 Fleuth, Udo 69 66 64 73 71 71 77 76 567 5
Dortmund H 2 Juskowski, Reiner 70 62 71 72 73 68 72 76 564 6
Düsseldorf H Dietzhaus, Dieter 65 70 67 68 71 75 68 70 554 7
Dortmund H 1 Hölscher, Martin 69 65 69 67 70 73 70 71 554 7
Dortmund H 2 Buxel, Gerd 65 69 66 68 73 71 68 61 541 9
Bremen H Seemann, Andreas 63 68 57 65 72 76 65 72 538 10
Bremen H Jungvogel, Carsten 69 67 65 71 68 69 65 62 536 11
Saarbrücken H 1 Soether, Achim 67 65 73 54 69 71 67 69 535 12
Saarbrücken H 2 Leutheußer, Wolfgang 61 64 69 68 63 66 69 70 530 13
Dortmund H 2 Wagenzik, Karl-Heinz 70 68 63 64 63 64 67 70 529 14
Bremen H Thomas, Jürgen 67 63 61 69 64 67 66 68 525 15
Mainz H Feldmann, Georg 59 60 71 66 66 65 67 65 519 16
Magdeburg H Puhlmamm, Gunnar 67 68 60 63 58 69 63 69 517 17
München H Hinz, Thomas 72 68 60 64 60 62 67 62 515 18
Saarbrücken H 1 Pulch, Friedrich 63 63 69 56 66 67 65 66 515 18
Saarbrücken H 1 Dörrenbächer, Michael 55 57 54 68 55 65 69 67 490 20
Saarbrücken H 2 Herringer, Klaus 54 63 66 65 66 58 64 51 487 21
Saarbrücken H 2  Schmidt 55 56 55 61 65 63 64 57 476 22
Düsseldorf H de Haan, Manfred 54 56 54 53 63 64 66 59 469 23
Lübeck H 1 Schmitz, Ingo (D`dorf) 57 66 58 46 55 57 54 67 460 24
Düsseldorf H Kaufmann, Ulrich 58 61 56 54 64 54 53 59 459 25
Mainz H Kunz, Reinhard 58 61 60 54 53 61 48 63 458 26
Saarbrücken H 2 Meisinger, Harald 59 50 58 55 56 58 59 61 456 27
Lübeck H 1 Baras, Peter 53 60 59 42 56 55 65 62 452 28
Mainz H Sprenger, Erich 55 59 51 62 61 55 58 51 452 28
Magdeburg H Krüger, Reinhard 48 59 59 59 54 59 54 51 443 30
Düsseldorf H Franke, Hans-Georg 65 49 62 46 45 57 54 53 431 31
Magdeburg H Müller, Peter 44 61 49 49 62 61 53 48 427 32
Mainz H Maisack, Gert 53 48 53 59 53 47 54 53 420 33
Lübeck H 1 Scheibe, Manfred 44 56 60 49 49 50 59 42 409 34
München H Grundl, Engelbert 48 38 55 56 52 47 56 52 404 35
Magdeburg H Puhlmann 59 46 47 45 60 51 42 50 400 36
Lübeck H 1 Matern, Günther 53 55 63 57 46 48 46 29 397 37
München H Tschernoster, Heinz 35 35 36 42 40 44 31 48 311 38
München H Hammer, Karl-Heinz 24 44 18 40 41 51 35 44 297 39



Sportgemeinschaft Name,Vorname Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bahn 3 Bahn 4 Bahn 5 Bahn 6 Bahn 7 Bahn 8 Gesamt Platz
Düsseldorf D 1 Moravansky, Martina 68 65 70 67 73 70 70 74 557 1
Düsseldorf D 1 Demmer, Erika 65 59 60 67 67 64 69 64 515 2
Dortmund D Vieweg, Britta 62 61 58 65 62 59 63 66 496 3
Dortmund D Cox, Andrea 58 61 64 62 63 59 58 59 484 4
Saarbrücken H 1 Degel, Andrea 50 66 59 58 59 57 60 73 482 5
Dortmund D Kernchen, Birgit 61 57 60 53 59 61 61 63 475 6
Lübeck D 1 Peter, Elke 52 61 58 68 57 58 61 56 471 7
Goch/Kleve/Emmerich D Janssen, Anne 60 57 52 58 57 56 63 50 453 8
Lübeck D 1 Berg, Andrea 46 61 58 61 64 59 46 56 451 9
Lübeck D 1 Scheibe, Erika 54 55 58 58 48 58 60 59 450 10
Düsseldorf D 2 Ruprath, Sigrid 54 60 46 62 60 53 55 57 447 11
München D Schulte, Gabriele 52 57 52 56 60 56 51 57 441 12
Lübeck D 2 Dürrbaum, Gudrun 47 57 54 56 52 63 51 59 439 13
Salzgitter D Steiner, Marlies 58 53 58 55 61 52 51 49 437 14
Salzgitter D Kinzel, Beate 51 57 57 46 56 55 55 59 436 15
Lübeck D 2 Matern, Eva 58 50 56 60 50 56 50 50 430 16
München D Sedlmeir, Sonja 53 58 50 59 57 52 45 54 428 17
Goch/Kleve/Emmerich D Leuner, Marianne 46 57 56 49 49 61 54 54 426 18
Mainz D Frank, Ute 45 45 56 54 61 51 56 57 425 19
Düsseldorf D 2 Kaufmann, Evi 37 51 49 55 54 55 47 59 407 20
Düsseldorf D 2 Hirsch, C./Schmitz, C 42 58 56 55 47 46 48 55 407 20
Goch/Kleve/Emmerich D Westermann, Ingrid 27 44 50 64 61 59 45 53 403 22
Mainz D Maisack, Ivonne 50 52 57 46 46 51 45 54 401 23
Lübeck D 2 Kirsten, Karin 47 52 49 49 55 48 51 47 398 24
Düsseldorf D 1 Feikes, Ursula 42 53 50 47 56 56 48 36 388 25
Salzgitter D Schacht, Dagmar 44 41 61 42 51 54 45 44 382 26
München D Suckrow, Renate 39 47 48 55 47 53 49 39 377 27
Mainz D Götz, Inge 46 34 46 35 36 37 56 36 326 28
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